

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1070, Version: 1

Cities Association of Santa Clara County--Santa Clara/Santa Cruz Airport Roundtable.

As recommended by the Rules and Open Government Committee on August 1, 2018, Council discussion, with possible action, on the recommendations from the Santa Clara County Cities Association to form a Santa Clara/Santa Cruz Airport Roundtable.

CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-010, City Organizational & Administrative Activities resulting in no changes to the physical environment. (Jones)

[Rules Committee referral 08/01/18 - Item G.2]